Date: 1/9/2020

Start: 7:16PM
Time: 2:08
Attendance: 100

Location: Brock

Scoring Summary

Guelph -vs- Brock
1/9/2020 at Brock

Goals By Period 1 2 3 OT1 Tota
Guelph 0 3 0 0 3
Brock 1 1 1 1 4

GPH: Mikkel Aagaard (1); Ryan Da Silva (1); Todd Winder (1)
BRO: Brayden Stortz (1); Ayden MacDonald (1); Christian Girhiny

(1); Connor Brown (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By GPH BRO
1st 9:08 BRO Ayden MacDonald Brayden Stortz, Connor Brown 0 1
2nd 6:18 BRO Brayden Stortz Ayden MacDonald, Connor Brown 0 2
2nd 9:15 GPH Ryan Da Silva Mikkel Aagaard, 1 2
2nd 15:47 GPH Todd Winder Mikkel Aagaard, Ted Nichol 2 2
2nd 17:08 GPH Mikkel Aagaard Ted Nichol, Zach McFadden 3 2
3rd 8:36 BRO Connor Brown Ryan Burton, Tyler Rollo 3 3
oT 1:23 BRO Christian Girhiny Frank Pucci, Dexter Weber 3 4

Guelph Power Plays Brock Power Plays

No data to report. No data to report.

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st BRO Justin Brack 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 15:18
3rd GPH Jesse Saban 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 1:34

GAME
MISCONDU
3rd GPH Stephen Templeton 10:00 GAME-ABUSE OF OFFICIAL CT 5:32
MISCONDU
3rd GPH Stephen Templeton 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT CT 7:32




Guelph 3

Pos

Player

Individual

Total

+/-

FO Pen

BLK

PP
Jp ©~NOo N

20
21
23
25
26
28
29
33
43
74
75
77
92

Cole Cameron
Jesse Saban
Zach McFadden
Mikkel Aagaard
Matt Kenney
Marc Stevens
Luke Kutkevicius
Connor Bramwell
Stephen Templeton
Ryan O'Bonsawin
Ryan Da Silva
Ted Nichol

Todd Winder
Andrew Masters
Brendan Cregan
Ryan Valentini
Matt Timms
Justin Lemcke
Zach Poirier
Giordano Finoro

o

Brock 4

Pos

Total

Player

WO OOOOO0OOr OFRP OOOOOORrR OO0 OoO|®

U|O O 0O 0O O O0OO0OO0ONOOOOOOONLRFROOoO|>»
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|k
OO0 0O 0O O0OO0DO0O00DO0O00DO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN
OO0 0O 0O 000000000000 O0OO0O0OO0O oW

OO0 OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO OO oM

OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0O00O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

Total

OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

+/-

0-0 3-22

FO Pen

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0ODO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

BLK

PR
w o © oo~ NP3}

14
15
17
21
22
23
26
27
28
32
44
55
64

Jacob Hutchings
Johnathon Schaefer
Ryan Burton
Brayden Stortz
Skylar Pacheco
Adam Berg

Tyler Rollo
Cosimo Fontana
Dexter Weber
Ayden MacDonald
Christian Girhiny
Cole Thiessen
Frank Pucci

Jared Marino
Connor Brown
Justin Brack
Mario Culina
Connor Walters
Jordan Sambrook
Jordan Malletta

o

Total

Guelph Goalkeeping

# Player

Mins

EN 1 2 3

hAhlOOOOOFRPROOORFRPFPROOOOOEPROOO|I®

Tota

MO OO O0OONOFrR OOFRP PP OFR OOLFPRPFR OO|>»
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoO|N
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|W

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player

OO OO OO0 OO0 000000 O0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|M

OO0 OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

¢ Mins

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0oOOoOOoOOoOOo

?
o

EN 1 2 3

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Tota

29 Andrew Masters

33 Brendan Cregan

0:00

L 61:23

0O 0 0 O
0 11 13 15

39

1 Jacob Hutchings
32 Mario Culina

0:00
W_ 61:23

0 0 0 O
0 13 18 11

42

Totals

Guelph Faceoffs
No data to report.

A|Dh OO

0 11 13 15

|0 O |h

39

Totals

Brock Faceoffs
No data to report.

0 13 18 11

O |0 O |~

42






0-0

0-1

0-1

1-2

2-2

3-2
3-2
3-2

3-2

3-3

3-3

3-3

Play By Play

Period #1 Plays
[09:08] GOAL by BRO Ayden MacDonald (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Brayden Stortz and Connor Brown, On ice for BRO: , On ice
for GPH: , goal number 4 for season.
Guelph 0, Brock 1
[15:18] Penalty on Justin Brack BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING.

Period #2 Plays

[1 Justin Brack (BRO) penalty complete.

[06:18] GOAL by BRO Brayden Stortz, Assist by Ayden MacDonald and Connor Brown, On ice for BRO: , On ice for GPH: ,
goal number 4 for season.

Guelph 0, Brock 2
[09:15] GOAL by GPH Ryan Da Silva, Assist by Mikkel Aagaard, On ice for GPH: , On ice for BRO: , goal humber 3 for season.
Guelph 1, Brock 2

[15:47] GOAL by GPH Todd Winder, Assist by Mikkel Aagaard and Ted Nichol, On ice for GPH: , On ice for BRO: , goal
number 12 for season.

Guelph 2, Brock 2

[17:08] GOAL by GPH Mikkel Aagaard, Assist by Ted Nichol and Zach McFadden, On ice for GPH: , On ice for BRO: , goal
number 15 for season.

Guelph 3, Brock 2
Period #3 Plays

[01:34] Penalty on Jesse Saban GPH 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING.
[05:32] Penalty on Stephen Templeton GPH 10 minutes for GAME-ABUSE OF OFFICIAL.
[07:32] Penalty on Stephen Templeton GPH 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.

[08:36] GOAL by BRO Connor Brown, Assist by Ryan Burton and Tyler Rollo, On ice for BRO: , On ice for GPH: , goal number
2 for season.

Guelph 3, Brock 3
Period #4 Plays

[1 Jesse Saban (GPH) penalty complete.
[1 Stephen Templeton (GPH) penalty complete.
[1 Stephen Templeton (GPH) penalty complete.

[01:23] GOAL by BRO Christian Girhiny, Assist by Frank Pucci and Dexter Weber, On ice for BRO: , On ice for GPH: , goal
number 3 for season.

Guelph 3, Brock 4



