Guelph -vs- Brock 1/9/2020 at Brock

Date: 1/9/2020 Start: 7:16PM Time: 2:08 Attendance: 100 Location: Brock

Goals By Period	1	2	3	OT 1	Total
Guelph	0	3	0	0	3
Brock	1	1	1	1	4

GPH: Mikkel Aagaard (1); Ryan Da Silva (1); Todd Winder (1) **BRO:** Brayden Stortz (1); Ayden MacDonald (1); Christian Girhiny (1); Connor Brown (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	GPH	BRO
1st	9:08	BRO	Ayden MacDonald	Brayden Stortz, Connor Brown	0	1
2nd	6:18	BRO	Brayden Stortz	Ayden MacDonald, Connor Brown	0	2
2nd	9:15	GPH	Ryan Da Silva	Mikkel Aagaard,	1	2
2nd	15:47	GPH	Todd Winder	Mikkel Aagaard, Ted Nichol	2	2
2nd	17:08	GPH	Mikkel Aagaard	Ted Nichol, Zach McFadden	3	2
3rd	8:36	BRO	Connor Brown	Ryan Burton, Tyler Rollo	3	3
OT	1:23	BRO	Christian Girhiny	Frank Pucci, Dexter Weber	3	4

Guelph Power Plays

No data to report.

Brock Power Plays

No data to report.

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	BRO	Justin Brack	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	15:18	
3rd	GPH	Jesse Saban	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	1:34	
3rd	GPH	Stephen Templeton	10:00	GAME-ABUSE OF OFFICIAL	GAME MISCONDU CT	5:32	
3rd	GPH	Stephen Templeton	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT	MISCONDU CT	7:32	

Individual

Guelph 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	4	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	4	Cole Cameron	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Jesse Saban	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	7	Zach McFadden	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Mikkel Aagaard	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Matt Kenney	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Marc Stevens	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Luke Kutkevicius	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Connor Bramwell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Stephen Templeton	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-20	0
	23	Ryan O'Bonsawin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Ryan Da Silva	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Ted Nichol	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Todd Winder	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Andrew Masters	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Brendan Cregan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	43	Ryan Valentini	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	74	Matt Timms	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	75	Justin Lemcke	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	77	Zach Poirier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	92	Giordano Finoro	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Total	3	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-22	0

Brock 4

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	4	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Jacob Hutchings	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Johnathon Schaefer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Ryan Burton	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Brayden Stortz	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Skylar Pacheco	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Adam Berg	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Tyler Rollo	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Cosimo Fontana	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Dexter Weber	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Ayden MacDonald	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Christian Girhiny	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Cole Thiessen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Frank Pucci	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Jared Marino	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Connor Brown	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Justin Brack	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	32	Mario Culina	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Connor Walters	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	55	Jordan Sambrook	Ο	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	64	Jordan Malletta	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Total	4	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	1-2	0

Guelph Goalkeeping

# Player		De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	4	Tota I
29 Andrew	Masters		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
33 Brendar	Cregan	L	61:23	4	0	11	13	15	0	39
Totals				1		11	12	15	$\overline{}$	30

Brock Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	4	Tota
1	Jacob Hutchings		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
32	Mario Culina	W	61:23	3	0	13	18	11	0	42
	Totals			3	0	13	18	11	0	42

Guelph Faceoffs

No data to report.

Brock Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

	Period #1 Plays
0-0	[09:08] GOAL by BRO Ayden MacDonald (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Brayden Stortz and Connor Brown, On ice for BRO: , On ice for GPH: , goal number 4 for season.
	Guelph 0, Brock 1
0-1	[15:18] Penalty on Justin Brack BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING.
	Period #2 Plays
0-1	[] Justin Brack (BRO) penalty complete.
0-1	[06:18] GOAL by BRO Brayden Stortz, Assist by Ayden MacDonald and Connor Brown, On ice for BRO: , On ice for GPH: , goal number 4 for season.
	Guelph 0, Brock 2
0-2	[09:15] GOAL by GPH Ryan Da Silva, Assist by Mikkel Aagaard, On ice for GPH: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 3 for season.
	Guelph 1, Brock 2
1-2	[15:47] GOAL by GPH Todd Winder, Assist by Mikkel Aagaard and Ted Nichol, On ice for GPH: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 12 for season.
	Guelph 2, Brock 2
2-2	[17:08] GOAL by GPH Mikkel Aagaard, Assist by Ted Nichol and Zach McFadden, On ice for GPH: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 15 for season.
	Guelph 3, Brock 2
	Period #3 Plays
3-2	[01:34] Penalty on Jesse Saban GPH 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING.
3-2	[05:32] Penalty on Stephen Templeton GPH 10 minutes for GAME-ABUSE OF OFFICIAL.
3-2	[07:32] Penalty on Stephen Templeton GPH 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
3-2	[08:36] GOAL by BRO Connor Brown, Assist by Ryan Burton and Tyler Rollo, On ice for BRO: , On ice for GPH: , goal number 2 for season.
	Guelph 3, Brock 3
	Period #4 Plays
3-3	[] Jesse Saban (GPH) penalty complete.
3-3	[] Stephen Templeton (GPH) penalty complete.
3-3	[] Stephen Templeton (GPH) penalty complete.
3-3	[01:23] GOAL by BRO Christian Girhiny, Assist by Frank Pucci and Dexter Weber, On ice for BRO: , On ice for GPH: , goal number 3 for season.
	Guelph 3, Brock 4